
-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 28,1981

üblic Sales Register
Closing Date - Monday, 5 00 P M

of each week's publication

D MAR 11 Nealy
5 Sale ot Farm Equip!
[he farm located ones Southwest of
'ville Pa along Rte
Ralph W Horst Auc

tioneer

WED MAR 11 600 P M
Public Sale of Coins
located at the Lykens
Valiev Shoo and Play

WED MAR 11 12
Public Auction of
Real Estate Local

AUCTION

Cm SWC Whtel li—

TRADES
ACCEPTED

All trades must
be inspected prior
to Auction Day

Mack 10Wheeler

t -mr ■>
* Wif 1 «■*

& r '

CAT SSSK Crawltrioader

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION

CONSTRUCT ON EQUIPMENT
TRUCKS, LOADERS, ETC.

THURS. MAR. 19th, 10:00 A.M.
GRANTVILLE, PA.

EVERYTHING SELLS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER
LOCATION The auction is to be held at the business facilities of Dennis M Miller
Equipment Sales Route 22 Grantville Pa 17028 (One mile south of Exit 28 In
terstate 811

SALE SITE PHONE: 717/469-0937
BACKHOES & WHEEL LOADERS

LOADER BACKHOES Case 580 C s/n 8988725 ROPS 340actual hrs CaseDsBoßs/n
8729558 ROPS John Deere JD3IO s/n 160391 ROPS cab John Deere JD4IO s/n
148837 IH 3600 A s/n 760 ROPS Multi Hoe LDA s/n 6069 Wheel Loaders WABCO
Scoopmobile LD7A artic 4 wheel drive s/n 1077 w'full cab Scoopmobile LDS s/n

222 gas Hough HAH gas 2 wheel drive PARTIAL LISTING
CRAWLER LOADERS ft DOZERS

Crawler Loader Caterpillar 955 K s/n 85J960 Case 11508 s/n 7302452 4in 1 bucket
ROPS John Deere JD4SOC s/n 26995 ROPS bucket £t forks Allis Chalmers HD6G
s/n 16126 IH 125 C s/n 764 4 in 1 bucket HOPS cab Dozer IH 500 C crawler dozer
w/6 way blade s/n 1327w/ROPS PARTIAL LISTING

TRUCKS (Dump-Flat ft Roilbed) ft TRAILERS
1970 Mack 10Wheeler Dump diesel IH VFI9OIO Wheeler Dump gas Ford F750 S/A
Dump gas w/11 plow £t Temple spreader GMC 6000 flat 20 deck Mack F model
truck tractor T/A 711 diesel triplex (As Isl 1966 IH 2000 D S/A tractor 220 Cum

mms 13spd 1974 Ford Louisville diesel roilbed 24 bed New & Used Tandem &

single axle tag a long trailers PARTIAL LISTING
MISC. CONSTRUCTION EQUIP, ft FORKLIFTS

Huber Mamtamer s/n HM7928 Adams 412 Grader s/n 1492 T/A cab Wagon Crane
w/25 boom Barber Greene 879 A Paver 13) Sweepers Clark CL43 3000* Forklift
(completely rebuilt) 6000* Pneumatic Forklift Davis 700 Trencher s/n 3992 8 chain
P4O vibratory line layer w/Hustler Trailer IH 154 Loßoy Cubw/ftont blade 3 pt PTO
(PARTIAL LISTING)

MISCELLANEOUS
York 8 Landscape Rake John B ABT Grader Seeder Landscape Machine Cabs

ROPS John Deere Ripper Attachment IH & Case Backhoe Buckets Newt/. Yd
Drotl 4 m 1 Bucket Allied Dozer Attachment for IDOhp plus farm tractor Reel
Mowers Hot & Cold Hi Pressure Washers Jack Hammers Air Hose 12 15 IB
New Culvert Pipe Check Writer Copiers 3 Pt Backhoe Attachment 250CC

Yamaha Street Bike 1950Ford FOr Sedan (PARTIALLISTING)

Very Few Small Items Plan to be here promptly at 10 00 A M as large items will be

sold shortly after auction begins
TERMS Complete Payment Sale Day in Cash or Guaranteed Funds Only Company
or Personal checks will only bo accepted with a good Bank Letter of Guaranteed
Payment Example Dear Mr Miller Mr is a good customer of out bank for -

years We will guarantee payment of checks written on his account up to
dollars for purchases at your auction on March 19th 1981 All guaranteed checks to

be madepayable to Dennis M MillerEquipment Sales
INSPECTION bREMOVAL The equipment and trucks may be inspected Wednes
day March 18 1981 from BAM SPM Upon complete payment purchases may be
removed after the sale or from SAM SPM during regular business hours

TRADES ACCEPTED ONAUCTIONED EQUIPMENT
(Must It Insptcted Prior to Auction Day)

CONSIGNMENTS TAKEN UNTIL MARCH 16,1981
EQUIPMENT BEING CONSIGNED DAILY COME TO SALE &

SEE
AUCTIONEERS JOHN E. MARTIN & PAUL E. MARTIN

Dennis M. (Miller
Equipment

NEWa USED CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
BOUGHTa SOLD

DENNIS M MILLER, OWNER
RT 22, BOX 2230. GRANTVILLE, PA 17028

DAY; 717/469-0937 NIGHT: 717/838-1888

Hall Hi 209 Lykens PA
John Maurer Owner Lee
D Dockey Auctioneer
WED MAR 11 1100
AM Public Sale ot Hols
terns Located at the
Frederick Fairgrounds'
Frederick MD John F
Doody and Family
Owners Remsburg Sale
Service

P

inlies fcasl ot Reueisburg Auctioneers
_ __

on Rt 194 (Centre Co; FHURS MAR 12 Great
For information contact txpectations Sale
Kissinger Leonard & Cnaptet 4 Held at the
Associates Realtors Farm Guernsey Sale Barn Lan
& Land Dept caster PA R Austin
014 *54 4000

_
_

Backus Inc Sale
tHURS MAR 12 Monroe Managers and Auc
Crider Holstein Heiter and tioneers
Farm Equipt Dispersal SAT MARCH 14 10 JO
near Scotland, Franklin a M Public Auction ot 2
Co Pa along White f ractors & a Line ot Farm
Church Rd Kenneth Up Machinery Located in
perman and Ralph Hoist Huntingdon Co 12 miles

m PUBLIC
SALE

OF VALUABLE HOUSEHOLD
GOODS, ANTIQUES &

FARM EQUIPMENT
SATURDAY, MARCH 7

At 9 OOA.M.
Located midway between Coatesville

and Lancaster, first farm East of Route
41, along Route 30, Lancaster County,
PA.

Household Goods at 9:00 A.M.
Old Kitchen Cabinet, Old Slant Top Millers

Desk. 9 piece Dining Room Suite, Old
Dovetailed Blanket Chest, fa Oak Dining Room
Chairs, Small Dovetailed Blanket Chest,
Washstand, Claw Foot Oak Center Table,
Empire Bureau, Small Jelly Cupboard, fa
Drawer Spool Cabinet, Lime Oak Kneehole
Desk, 4 piece Bedroom Suite, Kneehole Desk,
Wood Box, Old Benches, Old Wooden Hobby
Horse, Old Plank Bottom Rocker, Camel Back
Trunk, Clothes Tree, Hanging Hall Rack; Old
Rope Bed, Sofa, Cane Seated and Back
Rocker, Rocking Chair, Occasional Chair,
Spice Rack, Folding Table and Chair,
Franklin Treadle Sewing Machine, Spanish
American War Uniform, like new; Souvenir of
the SPANISH AMERICAN WAR; Old
Clothing, Old Hats, Old Childrens Clothing,
Bedding, Old Quilts, Basket Quilt, 9 Patch
Quilt, Coverlet, Comforts, Old Homespun
Linen, Braided Throw Rugs, Clock, Pictures,
Mirrors, Lamps, Books, Old Children’s
Books, Old Post Cards, Name Cards and
Leather Cards, Small China Dolls, Old Key
Wind, Pocket Watches, Old Slate, Brass Sleigh
Bells, Iron Kettle Hangers, Crocks and Jugs,
Ice Tongs, Old Magazine Rack, Rugs 9 by 12
Oldson Rug

Glassware
Bavarian China Set, Press Glass, Old Willow

Ware, Small Glass Basket, Old Press Glass
Punch Bowl Set with 12 Cups and Ladle, Cake
Stand, Fruit Dishes, Depression Glass,
Carnival Ware, Earthen Pie Plates and Bowls,
Old Spittoon, English Adams China, Salts, Old
Bottles, Dates Jars, Sherbets, Silverware, Old
Pm Cushion, Old Coffee Grinder, Japan Cups
and Saucers, Tinware, Iron Bear Banks, Old
Childs fool Chest with fools, AMERICAN
FLYER TOY TRAIN AFIO, EXCELLENT
CONDITION, Tappan Gas Range, Fngidaire
Refrigerator, Coleman Space Heater, Oil
Space Heater

Farm Equipment
Allis Chalmers Dl7 Wide Front End, good

rubber, A-C Dl5 3 point Hook Up Wide Front
End, good rubber, A-C Dl4 has Loader, A-C
C A Cultivator and Corn Planter, Farmall
Super A with Cultivator and Tobacco Hoers,
Oliver 2-14” 3 P Raydex Plow, J D KBA 28
Disc, J D 3 Section Harrow, Cultipacker,
Brady Manure Spreader, Two Row Stauffer
Tobacco Planter, N H 68 Hay Line Baler PTO,
N H 7 foot Mower, MC-Rotory 7 ft wide,
Elevator, Drag Elevator, 3 Rubber Tire
Wagons with beds, Gram Drill, 2 N I Side
Rakes, one on rubber, 2 Tobacco Wagons, One
Hole Corn Sheller, Electric and Battery
Operated Fencers, Electric Fence Post and
Wire

MILK EQUIPMENT - 325 gallon Jamesway
Bulk Tank, fwo Unit DeLaval Milkers, 30”
Barn Fan with automatic Controls, Stainless
Buckets and Strainers; Tubs; milk cans; <0 ft
Extension Ladder, Tobacco Lath; Platform
Scale, Bale Box, Sizing Boxes; Large Pot
Belly Stove, 275 gallon Oil Tank; 19in Dinner
Bell; Iron Trough; Rubber Tire Wheelbarrow;
Hay; Corn and many other articles too
numerous to mention

AUCTIONEERS NOTE. Household items
will be sold first.

Terms by
JOHN N.& ALICE E. CROUSE

AUCTIONEERS
Robert E Martin & Son, 656-7770
Frank L Steller, 656-8195
D Steller and K Martin, Clerks

Kelresbments served by
Linville Hill Mennomte School

No Out ot State Checks Accepted

Noon
Farm

ited 2

Soutn ot Huntingdon Pa Sale by Scott Uonelson
or mile North o( James Creek Pa Auc
Matklesburg on Rt 26 tioneer Mark Click

AUCTION
5 PARCELS OF LAND

SUNDAY, MARCH 1,1981
1:00 P.M.

Clinton County, Penna.
Approx. 15 miles from Lock Haven,

toward RenoVo on route #l2O, watch for
large signs on both sides of highway.

PARCEL #1
138 acres more or less of wooded mountain

land, access road, power and telephone lines,
34 mile highway frontage on route #l2O, spring,
small stream, timber and mineral rights,
borders thousands of acres of state land, this is

ideal for hunting, etc

PARCELS #2, #3, & #4
11, 12 & 13 acres of Susquehanna River

frontage bordered by route #l2O, ideal for
cottages, etc

PARCEL #5
To be sold approx at 2 00 P M Located on

rte #144 across the river from Renovo, Pa , 275
acres more or less of wooded mountain land,
with access road, highway frontage, springs,
timber & mineral rights, bordered by
thousands of acres of state land, ideal for
hunting, etc

The owners reserve the right to reject any or
all bids on the real estate. Deposit of 20%
required at tune of knock down, balance upon
delivery of free and clear deed within 30 days

For further information contact the auc-
tioneers
Bob, Chuck & Rich Roan, Inc.
Licensed & Bonded Auctioneers
Box 118 R.D, #3
Cogan Station, Pa. 17728
Phone 717-494-0170 or

717-673-3267 Rich

PUBLIC SALE
OF FARM EQUIPMENT

• & HOUSEHOLD GOODS
TUESDAY, MARCH 10

9.30A.M.

Located IVz miles North of
Fivepointville, take Chestnut Hill Road
off Rt. 897 to Woodlyn Drive, turn right
to first farm on left, Lane. Co. Watch for
sale signs.

Five Tractors
Massey Ferguson 175 Diesel W F E , new

tires; Massey Ferguson 85 Gas W.F E , 15 5-38
tires; Massey Ferguson 50 Gas W F E , 13 6-28
tires, Ferguson 30 11 2-28 tires, Allis Chalmers
WD4S

1975 Chevrolet Pickup, J /4 Ton, VB, 3 Speed
with Cab, 49,586 miles

John Deere 14T Baler, good condition;
Hesston PTIO Haybine, good condition, John
Deere 1209 Haybme, New Holland 717 Har-
vester, New Holland 26 Blower; Lamco Forage
Box on New Holland Heavy Duty Running
Gear, Stauffer Forage Box on John Deere
Heavy Duty Running Gear; Wood Bros Com-
picker, good condition, Gravity Bin on New
Holland Running Gear; New Idea Rake, New
Holland 450 Mower, John Deere 494 A Corn-
planter, New Idea 12 ft. Fertilizer Drill,
Smoker 32 ft Elevator with motor, Massey
Ferguson 3x16 Plow, Oliver 2x14 Plow, New
Idea Single Beater Spreaderwith Manure Pan,
New Holland 55 Hay Rake, Flat Bed Wagon,
J D. 9 ft Transport Disc, J D K B A 28 Disc;
Bnlhon 9’ Packer, Double JPacker, JD. 4
Section Harrow, J D 2Section Harrow

3 pt Scraper Blade, Front and Rear
Cultivator for M.F 50, 9 ft. Corn Weeder;
Portable Elevator, 3 pt Saw, Manure Bucket
for Sauder Loader, Axle Weights for MF.,
Front Bumper Weights for MF , Parts,
Trailer, Fan, 13 6-28 Tractor Chains, Platform
Scales, 9 Rafters, Log Chain, Extension
Ladders, Sub Soiler, Horse Tongs, Windows,
Scrap Iron, 6 Parts Bins, 4 Shop Tables, Ear
Corn

HOUSEHOLD GOODS Corner Cupboard;
Old Cupboard, 2 Old Desks, many articles not
listed

Sale at 9 30 A M
Terms by
LEONARD E. HORNING

Frank and Paul Snyder, Aucts.
717-859-2688 717-733-7052
Fasnachts, Clerks

Refreshments
NotResponsible forAccidents

No Out of State Checks


